
 

 

 BUS 

Date Opponent Girls Boys Leave Return 

Mon, Nov 20 Bible Baptist   4:30   

Thurs, Nov 30 Adams County  3:30 4:30    

Mon, Dec. 11  TEACH  4:00   

Fri, Dec. 15  @ Heritage  4:00  2:20 7:00 

Mon, Dec. 18 Twin Valley   4:00   

Tues, Dec. 19 Blue Mountain   4:00   

Thurs, Jan 4 Carlisle  4:00   

Fri, Jan 5 @ Blue Mountain   4:00 2:00 7:30  

Mon, Jan 8  CHASE 4:00    

Tues, Jan. 9 @ Bible Baptist  4:00 2:45 7:00 

Fri, Jan. 12 Lebanon  4:00   

Fri, Jan. 19  Heritage   4:00    

Tues, Jan. 23  Joy of Jesus   4:00   

 Fri, Feb. 9   @ CHASE 4:00  2:20 8:30 

Tues, Feb. 13 Adams County  3:30 4:30   


